
RESET PERIOD

Gasoil 

component

Exchange rate 

@11 Conversion Reset price

MTM 

(Averaging)

Variation 

Margin

01 February 2016 298.75 15.9600 1190.62 4.0047 4.0047 4.0047

02 February 2016 291.00 16.0500 1190.62 3.9228 3.9637 -0.0410

03 February 2016 304.25 16.1500 1190.62 4.1270 4.0182 0.0545

04 February 2016 312.00 15.9980 1190.62 4.1923 4.0617 0.0435

05 February 2016 305.50 15.9250 1190.62 4.0862 4.0666 0.0049

08 February 2016 304.50 15.9400 1190.62 4.0683 4.0669 0.0003

09 February 2016 287.00 16.1355 1190.62 3.8895 4.0415 -0.0254

10 February 2016 276.25 15.8480 1190.62 3.6771 3.9960 -0.0455

11 February 2016 276.25 15.9975 1190.62 3.7118 3.9644 -0.0316

12 February 2016 311.75 15.7800 1190.62 4.1318 3.9811 0.0167

15 February 2016 312.50 15.7800 1190.62 4.1418 3.9957 0.0146

16 February 2016 305.75 15.7445 1190.62 4.0432 3.9997 0.0040

17 February 2016 320.80 15.8550 1190.62 4.2720 4.0206 0.0209

18 February 2016 321.25 15.4700 1190.62 4.1741 4.0316 0.0110

19 February 2016 307.75 15.4100 1190.62 3.9832 4.0284 -0.0032

22 February 2016 317.25 15.3150 1190.62 4.0808 4.0317 0.0033

23 February 2016 302.00 15.2195 1190.62 3.8604 4.0216 -0.0101

24 February 2016 302.25 15.2305 1190.62 3.8664 4.0130 -0.0086

25 February 2016 307.25 15.6950 1190.62 4.0502 4.0149 0.0019

26 February 2016 325.25 15.6300 1190.62 4.2698 4.0277 0.0128

29 February 2016 324.50 16.1295 1190.62 4.3961 4.0452 0.0175
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